FREQUENCY
CHART JAN 16, 2023

Rapid Bus

500
522
523
568

Diridon Station—Berryessa BART
El Camino—Alum Rock
Stevens Creek—Sunnyvale

Gilroy—Diridon Station

Frequent Bus

22
23
25

26

57
60
61

64A
64B
66
68
70

72
73
77

El Camino—-Alum Rock
Stevens Creek—Alum Rock

Story—-Willow

west of Bascom

Tully
West Valley College

Bowers—-Saratoga
Winchester—Brokaw

Taylor—Bascom
south of Bascom & Union

McKee-Lincoln
McKee—Meridian
Oakland—Monterey-Snell
Monterey

Jackson

north of Berryessa BART Station
McLaughlin
Senter

King—Lundy

20
21
27
31
37
39
40
42
44
47
51
51H
52
53
55
56
59
71
83
84
85
86
87
89

Sunnyvale—Milpitas
Middlefield

Blossom Hill-Los Gatos
Evergreen College
Hillsdale—Hacienda—Pollard
Quimby—-San Felipe

Foothill College—North Bayshore
Capitol-Evergreen
McCarthy

Calaveras

Grant—Moffett

via Homestead

Foothill College—Mountain View
Homestead-Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale—Saratoga
Wolfe—Hamilton
Monroe—-Alviso
Piedmont-White

Almaden

Gilroy—Arroyo

Gilroy—West
Gilroy—Gavilan College
Morgan Hill

California

SCVMC SCVMC-Diridon Station

101
102
103

104
121

Camden & Hwy 85-Palo Alto
Santa Teresa—Palo Alto
Eastridge—Palo Alto

Milpitas BART—Palo Alto
Gilroy—Lockheed Martin

Light Rail

@ BLUE LINE

Baypointe—-Santa Teresa
GREEN LINE
Winchester—Old Ironsides

@ ORANGE LINE*
Alum Rock—Mountain View

Hours

MON-FRI

5:00am-12:00mid 15 15

5:00am-12:00mid 15 15 30

5:00am-12:00mid 15 15

FREQUENCY
Commute Mid-Day Night

SAT
Hours Day

FREQUENCY
Night

SUN/HOL
Hours Day

FREQUENCY
Night

30-45 | 5:30am-12:00mid 30  30-45 | 5:30am-12:00mid 30  30-45

6:00am-12:00mid 30 30 6:00am-12:00mid 30 30

30-45 | 6:00am-12:00mid 30  30-45 | 6:00am-12:00mid 30  30-45

* Three late night westbound trips provided by Line 200 Milpitas Transit Center—Mountain View (Daily)

MON-FRI
Hours

5:00am-2:00am
5:30am-10:30pm
6:00am-10:00pm
5:00am-7:30pm

MON-FRI
Hours

4:30am-2:00am

5:00am-1:00am

5:30am-12:00mid
6:00am-10:30pm
5:30am-10:30pm
7:00am-10:00pm
6:.00am-10:30pm
5:30am-12:00mid

5:30am-10:30pm
6:30am-10:00pm

5:30am-11:00pm
6:00am-9:00pm

5:00am-12:00mid
4:30am-12:30am
5:30am-12:00mid
6:00am-10:30pm
5:30am-11:00pm
5:30am-10:00pm
5:30am-12:00mid

MON-FRI
Hours

6:30am-7:30pm
6:00am-9:30pm
5:30am-8:30pm
6:30am-10:00pm
6:30am-6:30pm
6:30am-6:30pm
6:30am-10:00pm
6:00am-6:30pm
6:00am-9:00pm
6:00am-9:00pm
6:00am-6:30pm
commute hours
7:00am-6:30pm
6:30am-7:30pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
5:30am-12:00mid
6:30am-7:30pm
8:00am-6:30pm
6:30am-7:30pm
8:00am-9:30pm
commute hours
6:30am-6:00pm

commute hours

MON-FRI

commute hours
commute hours
commute hours

commute hours

commute hours

FREQUENCY
Commute Mid-Day Night
15 15 15-30
15 15 20
20 20 30
30 30 30
FREQUENCY
Commute Mid-Day Night
15 15 20-60
15 15  15-60
12 12 20-60
24 24 60
15 15  20-60
30 30 60
15 15  30-60
15 15 30
15 15 30
30 30 60
30 30 30-60
30 30 60
15 15 20-60
15 15  30-60
15 15  20-30
30 30 30-60
15 15  30-60
15 15  30-60
15 15 20-60
FREQUENCY
Commute Mid-Day Night
30 30 30
30 30 60
30 30 60
30 30 60
60 60
60 60
30 30 30-50
60 60
30 30 30-60
30 30 30-60
60 60
60
30 30
30 30 60
30 30 60
30 30 30-60
30 30 45-60
30 30 30-60
60 60 60
60 60
60 60 60
30 30 60
60
20-40 40
7 am trips / 10 pm trips
FREQUENCY

2 trips in each direction
5 trips in each direction
3 trips in each direction

2 trips in each direction

3 trips in each direction

SAT FREQUENCY SUN/HOL FREQUENCY
Hours Day Night  Hours Day Night
5:30am-2:00am 15 30 7:30am-2:00am 15 30
6:00am-10:30pm 20 20 6:00am-9:30pm 20 20
7:00am-8:00pm 30 30 8:00am-7:00pm 30
SAT FREQUENCY SUN/HOL FREQUENCY
Hours Day Night  Hours Day Night
5:00am-2:00am 15  20-60 | 5:00am-1:00am 15  20-60
6:00am-1:00am 15  15-60 | 6:00am-1:00am 15 15-60
6:00am-12:00mid 15  20-60 | 6:00am-11:30pm 15  30-60
7:00am-9:00pm 30 60 | 7:.00am-8:00pm 30 60
6:30am-10:00pm 30  30-60 | 6:30am-10:00pm 30 30-60
7:30am-9:30pm 30  45-60 @ 7:30am-8:30pm 30 60
6:00am-12:00mid 30 30 | 6:00am-12:00mid 30 30
6:30am-10:00pm 30 30 | 7:00am-9:00pm 30 30
7:30am-9:30pm 60 60 | 800am-8:30pm 60 60
6:30am-10:30pm 30  30-60 | 7:00am-9:30pm 30 30-60
8:00am-6:30pm 60 9:00am-5:30pm 60
5:30am-12:.00mid 20  20-60 | 5:30am-11:30pm 20  30-60
5:30am-12:30am 20  30-60 | 5:30am-12:30am 20  30-60
6:30am-12:00mid 20  20-60 | 6:30am-11:00pm 20  20-60
6:30am-9:30pm 40 60 | 7:00am-9:00pm 40 60
7:00am-10:00pm 30  30-60 | 7:30am-9:30pm 30 30-60
6:30am-10:00pm 30  30-60 | 7:30am-9:30pm 30 30-60
6:30am-12:00mid 20  30-60 | 6:30am-11:00pm 30 30-60
SAT FREQUENCY SUN/HOL FREQUENCY
Hours Day Night ~ Hours Day Night
8:30am-7:00pm 60 9:30am-6:00pm 60
8:00am-7:00pm 40 9:00am-6:00pm 60
8:30am-5:30pm 45
9:00am-6:00pm 60 9:00am-6:00pm 60
8:30am-6:00pm 50 9:00am-5:30pm 45
7:30am-8:00pm 40 60 | 8:30am-6:30pm 60
8:00am-8:30pm 40 60 | 8:00am-7:00pm 60
8:00am-7:30pm 30 60 | 8:00am-7:00pm 45
7:30am-9:00pm 30 60 | 8:00am-7:30pm 30 60
8:00am-7:30pm 40 50 | 8:30am-7:00pm 40
6:30am-12:00mid 30 60 | 7:00am-11:00pm 30 60
9:30am-5:30pm 60 9:30am-5:30pm 60
9:00am->5:30pm 60 9:00am-5:30pm 60

School-Oriented Routes

Routes 246, 247/, 256, 270, 287 and 288
provide school-oriented trips in various
parts of the VTA service area. School
routes are open to the public and subject
to adjustment or cancellation based on
school calendars.



